
Supply Clergy Listing 9/18/2025

First Name Last Name Address Telephone/Email Willing to Supply: Not available times:
Keri Aubert Sunderland, MA keri.aubert@frontier.com

Valerie Bailey 617-308-3189
Berkshires & Pioneer 
ValleyWilliamstown, MA 01267

valerie_bailey@brontes.org

Jane Beebe H: 413 256 8940 C: 413 265 0528Amherst MA 01002
zilphajane@gmail.com

Jane Brady-Close 201 819-8371Ghent, NY 12075-0401
jtb08068@gmail.com

Christopher Carlisle (413) 687-7904 - cellLeverett, MA 01054-9562
christopheraecarlisle@gmail.com

Domenic Ciannella (413) 739-1918West Springrield, MA 01089
therevdomenic@comcast.net

David DeSmith c. (201) 602 3642Hinsdale, MA 01235
ddesmith51@gmail.com

Lily DeYoung c: 603-547-5211Marlborough, NH
Lily.deyoung@gmail.com

Betsy Fisher cell: 845-258-8672Avon, CT 06001
revbetsyfisher@gmail.com

Vicki Ix 413-362-0742 all corridorsFlorence, MA 01062
vix@diocesewma.org

William Loutrel h: (203) 288-0028 Berkshire CountyHamden, CT
cell: (203) 314-6036
william.loutrel@snet.net

John Marquis cell:(413) 575-2215Westfield, MA 01085

mailto:keri.aubert@frontier.com
mailto:valerie_bailey@brontes.org
mailto:zilphajane@gmail.com
mailto:jtb08068@gmail.com
mailto:christopheraecarlisle@gmail.com
mailto:therevdomenic@comcast.net
mailto:ddesmith51@gmail.com
mailto:Lily.deyoung@gmail.com
mailto:revbetsyfisher@gmail.com
mailto:vix@diocesewma.org
mailto:william.loutrel@snet.net


Supply Clergy Listing 9/18/2025

marquis.john@gmail.com

Robert Miner h: (413) 203-2046Easthampton, MA 01027
canonminer@aol.com

Molly Scherm c. (508) 561 0197
Pioneer Valley and 
Worcester Corridor SummerGreenfield, MA 01301

mollyscherm@gmail.com

Nancy Baillie Strong 508-410-4712 Worcester Corridor WinterManchester, NH 03102
nbs5354@msn.com

Norman Thornton (413) 498-5080  -  homeNorthfield, MA 01360
tedthorn@gmail.com

Jane Tillman (413) 232-4029Stockbridge, MA 01262
jgtillman@gmail.com

Virginia Vogel-Polizzi h. (413) 623-0141Washington, MA 01223
ladyofthemountain7@verizon.net

Libby Wade c: 270 519 6934
Berkshires & Pioneer 
ValleyLee, MA 01238

libby_wade@yahoo.com

Meredyth W. Ward (508) 353-2099Worcester, MA 01609-2109
meredyth_ward@hotmail.com

Daniel Wilfrid (ELCA) c. 774 364 1449Jaffrey NH 03452
dan.wilfrid@gmail.com
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